
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: HAM.004

Route ID:

HARPER ARCHER ALLSTARSRun Description:

183

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

CHICAMAUGA AVE SW,30314 & GIDEONS DR SW,3031406:56 AM

MOZLEY PL SW,30314 & WELLINGTON ST SW,3031406:59 AM

CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 & SHARON ST NW,3031407:02 AM

280 RICHARDSON RD NW,3031407:06 AM

BANKHEAD HWY NW,30318 & EDWIN PL NW,3031807:11 AM

HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MARGARET PL NW,3031807:12 AM

S EUGENIA PL NW,30318 & SARAH ST NW,3031807:15 AM

AYRSHIRE CIR NW,30318 & COMMODORE DR NW,3031807:17 AM

703 CHURCH ST NW,3031807:19 AM

CHILTON DR NW,30318 & COLLIER DR NW,3031807:23 AM

FAIRFIELD PL NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,3031407:27 AM

LAMAR AVE NW,30314 & VESTA AVE NW,3031407:29 AM

PENELOPE RD NW,30314 & ANDERSON AVE NW,3031407:32 AM

SCHOOL:  HARPER ARCHER MIDDLE07:45 AM
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Run ID: HAM.104

Route ID:

HARPER ARCHER ALLSTARSRun Description:

183

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  HARPER ARCHER MIDDLE04:00 PM

FAIRFIELD PL NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,3031404:09 PM

LAMAR AVE NW,30314 & VESTA AVE NW,3031404:11 PM

PENELOPE RD NW,30314 & ANDERSON AVE NW,3031404:14 PM

CHILTON DR NW,30318 & COLLIER DR NW,3031804:21 PM

703 CHURCH ST NW,3031804:25 PM

AYRSHIRE CIR NW,30318 & COMMODORE DR NW,3031804:27 PM

S EUGENIA PL NW,30318 & SARAH ST NW,3031804:29 PM

HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MARGARET PL NW,3031804:32 PM

BANKHEAD HWY NW,30318 & EDWIN PL NW,3031804:33 PM

280 RICHARDSON RD NW,3031404:39 PM

CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 & SHARON ST NW,3031404:41 PM

CHICAMAUGA AVE SW,30314 & GIDEONS DR SW,3031404:43 PM

MOZLEY PL SW,30314 & WELLINGTON ST SW,3031404:46 PM

BASE LAKEWOOD05:04 PM
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